PT-AL1-100W-5K-W
LED Area Light
Type:Project Name:
www.portorindustry.com Specification subject to change without notice
Notes: Date:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
WATTAGE 100W
LUMENS 13,700 lumens
EFFICACY 135  lm/W
VOLTAGE AC100-277V (347-480V custom order)
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
CCT 5000K (other CCT custom order)
CRI Ra>80
DISTRIBUTION Type 3
WORKING TEMP. -40ºF - +122ºF
IP RATING IP65 Wet Location
DIMMABLE 0-10V  dimming
SENSOR Photocell/Motion Sensor ready
POWER FACTOR >0.93
THD ≤10%
WARRANTY 5 year limited
MODEL NUMBER(S)
MODEL# WATTS LUMENS LM/WATT CCT CRI DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE
PT-AL1-100W-5K-W 100W 13,700 135 5000K >80 Type 3 AC 100/277V
PT-AL1-150W-5K-W 150W 20,550 135 5000K >80 Type 3 AC 100/277V
PT-AL1-200W-5K-W 200W 27,400 135 5000K >80 Type 3 AC 100/277V
PT-AL1-240W-5K-W 240W 32,880 135 5000K >80 Type 3 AC 100/277V
PT-AL1-300W-5K-W 300W 41,000 140 5000K >80 Type 3 AC 100/277V
DESCRIPTION
Portor’s AL1 area light series features makes outdoor lighting dazzling and luminaire
maintenance a breeze, while also reducing energy consumption.
Ideal use for parking lots, roadways, car dealerships, walkways, schools/campuses,